
MIAC 2010
9-16 W2 Final

Team Women Pairs AG Dif Pen Art Exe FIN A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4

GCP M Villar/M Pereira 10,000 0,00 8,45 8,80 27,250 8,0 8,3 8,7 8,6 9,0 8,6 8,9 8,7

HAR G Cousins/B Foster 10,000 0,00 8,75 9,15 27,900 8,4 8,8 9,0 8,7 9,3 8,8 9,1 9,2

MKB A Lamper/I Foubert 10,000 0,00 8,50 8,70 27,200 8,2 8,5 8,6 8,5 8,6 8,4 8,8 8,8

HAR C Bennet/D Williams 10,000 0,00 8,55 8,70 27,250 8,3 8,5 8,6 8,8 8,7 8,2 8,7 9,2

GCP M Carvalho/L Silva 10,000 0,00 8,55 8,65 27,200 8,4 8,5 8,7 8,6 9,2 8,5 8,7 8,6

GDSC M Silva/M Pereira 10,000 0,00 8,35 8,65 27,000 8,3 8,4 8,5 8,0 8,9 8,5 8,7 8,6

GDPC C Garcia/I Quintas 10,000 0,00 8,50 8,85 27,350 8,2 8,5 8,7 8,5 8,8 8,7 8,9 9,2

CFF I Paz/A Rodriguez 10,000 0,00 8,30 8,90 27,200 8,2 8,4 8,3 8,3 9,0 8,4 8,8 9,1

Team Women Pairs AG Final Rank

HAR G Cousins/B Foster 27,900 1

GDPC C Garcia/I Quintas 27,350 2

GCP M Villar/M Pereira 27,250 3

HAR C Bennet/D Williams 27,250 4

CFF I Paz/A Rodriguez 27,200 5

MKB A Lamper/I Foubert 27,200 6

GCP M Carvalho/L Silva 27,200 7

GDSC M Silva/M Pereira 27,000 8

Team Women Pairs AG Final Rank

HAR G Cousins/B Foster 27,900 1

GDPC C Garcia/I Quintas 27,350 2

GCP M Villar/M Pereira 27,250 3

HAR C Bennet/D Williams 27,250 4

CFF I Paz/A Rodriguez 27,200 5

MKB A Lamper/I Foubert 27,200 6

GCP M Carvalho/L Silva 27,200 7

GDSC M Silva/M Pereira 27,000 8

Final



MIAC 2010
9-16 W3 Final

Team Women Trios AG Dif Pen Art Exe FIN A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4

GCP M Fernandes/V Mendes/M Bayon 10,000 0,00 8,95 9,00 27,950 8,8 9,0 9,1 8,9 9,0 9,0 9,2 8,8

ACM R Barros/R Pinto/C Ferraz 10,000 0,00 8,95 8,95 27,900 9,0 8,9 8,8 9,3 8,9 9,0 9,2 8,7

ACM J Brandao/B Sequeira/S Santos 10,000 0,00 8,90 9,00 27,900 9,0 8,9 8,7 8,9 9,0 9,0 9,2 8,9

ZWO A Berg/L Van Dam/V La Macchia 10,000 0,10 8,60 8,60 27,100 8,8 8,8 8,4 8,4 8,5 8,8 8,7 8,3

ZWO S Kamperman/C Reuvers/L Zielman 10,000 0,00 8,65 8,60 27,250 8,6 8,7 8,7 8,5 8,6 8,6 8,6 8,2

MKB E Ilka/O Talaronek/E Vanhooren 10,000 0,00 8,45 8,65 27,100 8,4 8,5 8,2 8,5 8,3 8,8 8,6 8,7

IRL E O'Byrne/R Holohan/A Mcgoff 10,000 0,00 8,30 8,50 26,800 8,4 8,2 8,2 8,6 8,5 8,5 8,3 8,7

SCP C Silva/F Reis/C Monteiro 10,000 0,00 8,25 8,30 26,550 8,4 8,1 8,3 8,2 8,2 8,5 8,4 8,0

GDPC D Alexandra/M Inacio/M Oliveira 10,000 0,00 8,35 8,50 26,850 8,2 8,5 8,4 8,3 8,5 8,7 8,5 8,5

GSC B Calado/R Neves/C Lopes 10,000 0,00 8,05 8,75 26,800 8,1 8,4 7,9 8,0 8,5 8,8 8,7 8,8

ADO N Bosma/M De Vries/L Langhout 10,000 0,30 8,25 8,30 26,250 8,2 8,3 8,1 8,4 8,2 8,5 8,4 8,1

ADO N Martens/A Kamminga/N Bouma 10,000 0,00 8,15 8,25 26,400 8,4 8,0 8,0 8,3 8,4 7,9 8,1 8,4

Team Women Trios AG Final Rank

GCP M Fernandes/V Mendes/M Bayon 27,950 1
ACM J Brandao/B Sequeira/S Santos 27,900 2
ACM R Barros/R Pinto/C Ferraz 27,900 3
ZWO S Kamperman/C Reuvers/L Zielman 27,250 4
MKB E Ilka/O Talaronek/E Vanhooren 27,100 5
ZWO A Berg/L Van Dam/V La Macchia 27,100 6
GDPC D Alexandra/M Inacio/M Oliveira 26,850 7
GSC B Calado/R Neves/C Lopes 26,800 8
IRL E O'Byrne/R Holohan/A Mcgoff 26,800 9
SCP C Silva/F Reis/C Monteiro 26,550 10
ADO N Martens/A Kamminga/N Bouma 26,400 11
ADO N Bosma/M De Vries/L Langhout 26,250 12

Team Women Trios AG Final Rank

GCP M Fernandes/V Mendes/M Bayon 27,950 1

ACM J Brandao/B Sequeira/S Santos 27,900 2

ACM R Barros/R Pinto/C Ferraz 27,900 3

ZWO S Kamperman/C Reuvers/L Zielman 27,250 4

MKB E Ilka/O Talaronek/E Vanhooren 27,100 5

ZWO A Berg/L Van Dam/V La Macchia 27,100 6

GDPC D Alexandra/M Inacio/M Oliveira 26,850 7

GSC B Calado/R Neves/C Lopes 26,800 8

IRL E O'Byrne/R Holohan/A Mcgoff 26,800 9

SCP C Silva/F Reis/C Monteiro 26,550 10

ADO N Martens/A Kamminga/N Bouma 26,400 11

ADO N Bosma/M De Vries/L Langhout 26,250 12

Final



MIAC 2009
9-16 Mx2 Final

Team Mixed Pairs AG Dif Pen Art Exe FIN A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4

GDSC P Melo/B Cruz 10,000 0,60 8,00 8,85 26,250 7,5 7,9 8,1 8,5 9,1 8,7 8,8 8,9

WER R Degerickx/M Vanlommel 10,000 0,00 8,45 8,75 27,200 8,0 8,5 8,5 8,4 9,0 8,2 8,7 8,8

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

Team Mixed Pairs AG Final Rank

WER R Degerickx/M Vanlommel 27,200 1

GDSC P Melo/B Cruz 26,250 2

0,000 3

0,000 3

0,000 3

0,000 3

0,000 3

0,000 3

Team Mixed Pairs AG Final Rank

WER R Degerickx/M Vanlommel 27,200 1

GDSC P Melo/B Cruz 26,250 2

Final



MIAC 2010
9-16 M4 Final

Team Men Fours AG Dif Pen Art Exe FIN A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4

MON S Mckenna/C Mckenna/J Baker/J Blake 9,800 1,00 6,55 6,20 21,550 6,8 6,8 6,3 6,3 6,2 6,6 6,2 6,0

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

Team Men Fours AG Final Rank

MON S Mckenna/C Mckenna/J Baker/J Blake 21,550 1

0,000 2

0,000 2

0,000 2

0,000 2

0,000 2

0,000 2

0,000 2

Team Men Fours AG Final Rank

MON S Mckenna/C Mckenna/J Baker/J Blake 21,550 1

Final



MIAC 2010
JUN W3 Final

Team Women Trio JUN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4 BAL TEM

GCP M Ganito/M Rolao/L Oliveira 10,000 0,00 8,70 8,90 27,600 8,7 8,7 8,7 8,7 8,9 8,9 9,2 8,9 28,250 28,050

ACM C Magalhaes/L Piqueiro/I Gomes 10,000 0,30 8,45 8,20 26,350 8,2 8,5 8,5 8,4 8,0 8,3 8,5 8,1 26,850 27,650

GCP M Andrade/S Casal/A Neves 10,000 0,00 8,50 8,40 26,900 8,2 8,7 8,6 8,4 8,5 8,3 8,7 8,3 26,900 27,500

ZWO L Boerdijk/S Luka/S Witvoet 9,950 0,00 8,10 7,90 25,950 8,2 8,3 7,8 8,0 7,6 7,8 8,1 8,0 26,000 26,750

MON A McArdle/G Green/J Bassett 10,000 0,00 7,80 7,55 25,350 7,7 7,8 7,8 8,1 7,3 7,4 7,8 7,7 25,550 26,300

MON N McArdle/L Lawson/N Coogan 9,350 0,60 7,75 6,90 23,400 7,6 7,6 7,9 9,0 6,9 6,9 7,2 6,8 23,650 26,100

GCM T Pereira/R Pereira/F Maia 9,500 0,70 6,45 5,15 20,400 6,4 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,2 5,5 5,1 23,700 25,600

AAC M Matos/R Queiros/C Santos 9,700 0,60 7,10 6,40 22,600 7,3 6,8 7,2 7,0 6,2 6,4 6,7 6,4 21,550 25,450

Team Women Trio JUN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

GCP M Ganito/M Rolao/L Oliveira 28,250 28,050 27,600 83,900 1

GCP M Andrade/S Casal/A Neves 26,900 27,500 26,900 81,300 2

ACM C Magalhaes/L Piqueiro/I Gomes 26,850 27,650 26,350 80,850 3

ZWO L Boerdijk/S Luka/S Witvoet 26,000 26,750 25,950 78,700 4

MON A McArdle/G Green/J Bassett 25,550 26,300 25,350 77,200 5

MON N McArdle/L Lawson/N Coogan 23,650 26,100 23,400 73,150 6

GCM T Pereira/R Pereira/F Maia 23,700 25,600 20,400 69,700 7

AAC M Matos/R Queiros/C Santos 21,550 25,450 22,600 69,600 8

Team Women Trio JUN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

GCP M Ganito/M Rolao/L Oliveira 28,250 28,050 27,600 83,900 1

GCP M Andrade/S Casal/A Neves 26,900 27,500 26,900 81,300 2

ACM C Magalhaes/L Piqueiro/I Gomes 26,850 27,650 26,350 80,850 3

ZWO L Boerdijk/S Luka/S Witvoet 26,000 26,750 25,950 78,700 4

MON A McArdle/G Green/J Bassett 25,550 26,300 25,350 77,200 5

MON N McArdle/L Lawson/N Coogan 23,650 26,100 23,400 73,150 6

GCM T Pereira/R Pereira/F Maia 23,700 25,600 20,400 69,700 7

AAC M Matos/R Queiros/C Santos 21,550 25,450 22,600 69,600 8

Combined Prelims



MIAC 2010
JUN Mx2 Final

Team Mixed Pairs JUN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4 BAL TEM

ACM J Costa/I Mendes 10,000 0,00 8,75 9,15 27,900 8,7 8,9 8,8 8,7 9,1 8,7 9,3 9,2 27,500 27,550

RUS K Alexander/M Alena 10,000 0,00 9,05 9,40 28,450 8,9 9,2 9,2 8,9 9,5 9,0 9,3 9,6 26,250 28,550

ACM F Norton/M Amorim 10,000 0,00 8,60 8,95 27,550 8,5 8,6 9,0 8,6 9,0 8,6 9,1 8,9 27,450 27,200

ADO B De Best/M Van Sluis 10,000 0,00 8,35 8,80 27,150 8,3 8,7 8,0 8,4 8,8 8,5 8,8 8,8 25,700 26,800

RUS R Anastasiya/S Egor 10,000 0,50 8,45 8,45 26,400 8,3 8,6 8,3 8,7 8,4 8,5 8,6 8,2 25,450 26,650

MON A Payne/K Hoskins 9,650 0,90 7,50 7,25 23,500 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,2 7,3 25,450 26,150

CFF G Ogando/V Duran 9,850 0,50 7,80 8,30 25,450 7,7 8,0 7,6 7,9 8,0 8,2 8,4 8,7 25,150 26,300

CAG A Garcia/M Fernandez 10,000 0,80 8,20 8,35 25,750 7,8 8,3 8,1 8,4 8,5 8,0 8,3 8,4 24,750 25,850

Team Mixed Pairs JUN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

RUS K Alexander/M Alena 26,250 28,550 28,450 83,250 1

ACM J Costa/I Mendes 27,500 27,550 27,900 82,950 2

ACM F Norton/M Amorim 27,450 27,200 27,550 82,200 3

ADO B De Best/M Van Sluis 25,700 26,800 27,150 79,650 4

RUS R Anastasiya/S Egor 25,450 26,650 26,400 78,500 5

CFF G Ogando/V Duran 25,150 26,300 25,450 76,900 6

CAG A Garcia/M Fernandez 24,750 25,850 25,750 76,350 7

MON A Payne/K Hoskins 25,450 26,150 23,500 75,100 8

Team Mixed Pairs JUN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

RUS K Alexander/M Alena 26,250 28,550 28,450 83,250 1

ACM J Costa/I Mendes 27,500 27,550 27,900 82,950 2

ACM F Norton/M Amorim 27,450 27,200 27,550 82,200 3

ADO B De Best/M Van Sluis 25,700 26,800 27,150 79,650 4

RUS R Anastasiya/S Egor 25,450 26,650 26,400 78,500 5

CFF G Ogando/V Duran 25,150 26,300 25,450 76,900 6

CAG A Garcia/M Fernandez 24,750 25,850 25,750 76,350 7

MON A Payne/K Hoskins 25,450 26,150 23,500 75,100 8

Combined Prelims



MIAC 2010
JUN W2 Final

Team Women Pairs JUN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4 BAL TEM

ACM A Pereira/M Ferro 9,800 0,30 8,55 8,15 26,200 8,8 8,5 8,4 8,6 8,1 8,1 8,6 8,2 26,850 26,600

GCV M Ribeiro/R Martins 9,850 0,00 8,35 8,10 26,300 7,9 8,5 8,3 8,4 7,8 8,3 8,3 7,9 25,550 26,100

ZWO V Dijksma/M Steege 10,000 0,00 8,30 7,85 26,150 8,3 8,0 8,3 8,4 7,8 7,9 7,9 7,8 24,350 27,300

KED S Thorne/D Jones 10,000 0,30 8,55 8,15 26,400 8,2 8,7 8,5 8,6 7,9 8,3 8,3 8,0 26,150 25,500

AAC M Santos/I Martins 9,650 0,60 7,45 6,80 23,300 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,4 6,6 6,9 7,1 6,7 22,450 24,800

MON C Sadiq/M Rowlands 8,600 1,20 7,40 6,55 21,350 7,4 7,4 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,2 6,8 6,6 20,300 21,750

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

Team Women Pairs JUN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

ACM A Pereira/M Ferro 26,850 26,600 26,200 79,650 1

KED S Thorne/D Jones 26,150 25,500 26,400 78,050 2

GCV M Ribeiro/R Martins 25,550 26,100 26,300 77,950 3

ZWO V Dijksma/M Steege 24,350 27,300 26,150 77,800 4

AAC M Santos/I Martins 22,450 24,800 23,300 70,550 5

MON C Sadiq/M Rowlands 20,300 21,750 21,350 63,400 6

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 7

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 7

Team Women Pairs JUN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

ACM A Pereira/M Ferro 26,850 26,600 26,200 79,650 1

KED S Thorne/D Jones 26,150 25,500 26,400 78,050 2

GCV M Ribeiro/R Martins 25,550 26,100 26,300 77,950 3

ZWO V Dijksma/M Steege 24,350 27,300 26,150 77,800 4

AAC M Santos/I Martins 22,450 24,800 23,300 70,550 5

MON C Sadiq/M Rowlands 20,300 21,750 21,350 63,400 6

Combined Prelims



MIAC 2010
SEN W2 Final

Team Women Pairs SEN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4 BAL TEM

KED M Thorne/M Grehan 10,052 0,00 9,05 9,30 28,402 9,0 9,1 9,0 9,2 9,4 9,0 9,2 9,5 27,600 28,210

ADO M Steg/A Wieling 9,480 0,70 7,85 6,55 23,180 8,3 7,7 8,0 7,5 6,2 7,0 6,5 6,6 24,500 25,520

GDSC T Gomes/M Carlos 9,580 0,30 7,75 8,05 25,080 7,9 7,6 7,2 7,9 8,4 8,1 7,6 8,0 24,270 23,450

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

Team Women Pairs SEN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

KED M Thorne/M Grehan 27,600 28,210 28,402 84,212 1

ADO M Steg/A Wieling 24,500 25,520 23,180 73,200 2

GDSC T Gomes/M Carlos 24,270 23,450 25,080 72,800 3

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 4

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 4

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 4

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 4

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 4

Team Women Pairs SEN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

KED M Thorne/M Grehan 27,600 28,210 28,402 84,212 1

ADO M Steg/A Wieling 24,500 25,520 23,180 73,200 2

GDSC T Gomes/M Carlos 24,270 23,450 25,080 72,800 3

Combined Prelims



MIAC 2010
SEN M2 Final

Team Men Pairs SEN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4 BAL TEM

AAC H Santos/G Silva 9,120 0,30 7,50 7,40 23,720 7,5 7,8 7,5 7,3 7,5 7,3 7,7 7,2 24,860 22,400

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

Team Men Pairs SEN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

AAC H Santos/G Silva 24,860 22,400 23,720 70,980 1

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2

Team Men Pairs SEN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

AAC H Santos/G Silva 24,860 22,400 23,720 70,980 1

Combined Prelims



MIAC 2010
SEN Mx2 Final

Team Mixed Pairs SEN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4 BAL TEM

GCP G Roque/S Rolao 10,048 0,00 9,00 9,00 28,048 8,8 9,2 9,1 8,9 9,1 9,0 9,0 8,4 28,350 28,254

ACM J Ferreira/F Silva 9,550 0,90 8,65 8,30 25,600 8,8 8,5 8,8 7,9 8,1 8,5 8,1 8,9 24,850 25,880

ADO J Veenstra/M Wijk 9,720 0,00 7,95 7,75 25,420 8,0 7,9 7,3 8,0 7,9 8,3 7,6 7,3 23,050 24,990

ACM R Fonseca/M Carneiro 7,600 0,90 7,90 8,00 22,600 8,0 7,9 7,9 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 18,250 23,750

GCM V Bastos/D Leal 6,700 0,00 6,15 5,90 18,750 6,0 6,3 6,0 6,5 5,9 5,4 6,4 5,9 20,350 18,700

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

Team Mixed Pairs SEN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

GCP G Roque/S Rolao 28,350 28,254 28,048 84,652 1

ACM J Ferreira/F Silva 24,850 25,880 25,600 76,330 2

ADO J Veenstra/M Wijk 23,050 24,990 25,420 73,460 3

ACM R Fonseca/M Carneiro 18,250 23,750 22,600 64,600 4

GCM V Bastos/D Leal 20,350 18,700 18,750 57,800 5

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 6

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 6

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 6

Team Mixed Pairs SEN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

GCP G Roque/S Rolao 28,350 28,254 28,048 84,652 1

ACM J Ferreira/F Silva 24,850 25,880 25,600 76,330 2

ADO J Veenstra/M Wijk 23,050 24,990 25,420 73,460 3

ACM R Fonseca/M Carneiro 18,250 23,750 22,600 64,600 4

GCM V Bastos/D Leal 20,350 18,700 18,750 57,800 5

Combined Prelims



MIAC 2010
SEN W3 Final

Team Women Trio SEN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4 BAL TEM

GCV A Mendes/A Silva/C Oliveira 10,000 0,30 8,60 8,70 27,000 8,6 8,4 8,9 8,6 8,5 8,8 8,6 8,8 27,257 27,014

WER E Jacobs/E Balligand/E Meerbeek 9,850 0,00 8,45 8,25 26,550 8,5 8,5 8,4 8,1 8,0 8,3 8,5 8,2 26,460 26,450

GDPC L Rodrigues/M Manso/R Martins 9,700 0,90 7,80 7,60 24,200 7,6 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,8 7,3 7,8 7,4 26,000 25,570

HAR C Bateman/A Carvell/G Thomas 9,480 0,00 8,20 8,30 25,980 8,1 8,5 8,3 8,0 8,3 8,3 8,5 8,0 25,250 25,450

GDSC G Carvalho/M Santos/J Carlos 9,760 0,30 8,10 8,05 25,610 7,6 8,2 8,2 8,0 7,9 8,2 8,3 7,8 23,880 24,890

AAC A Fontes/A Mendes/C Rodrigues 9,620 0,00 7,65 6,85 24,120 7,3 7,8 7,8 7,5 6,8 6,5 7,0 6,9 22,850 24,270

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

Team Women Trio SEN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

GCV A Mendes/A Silva/C Oliveira 27,257 27,014 27,000 81,271 1

WER E Jacobs/E Balligand/E Meerbeek 26,460 26,450 26,550 79,460 2

HAR C Bateman/A Carvell/G Thomas 25,250 25,450 25,980 76,680 3

GDPC L Rodrigues/M Manso/R Martins 26,000 25,570 24,200 75,770 4

GDSC G Carvalho/M Santos/J Carlos 23,880 24,890 25,610 74,380 5

AAC A Fontes/A Mendes/C Rodrigues 22,850 24,270 24,120 71,240 6

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 7

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 7

Team Women Trio SEN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

GCV A Mendes/A Silva/C Oliveira 27,257 27,014 27,000 81,271 1

WER E Jacobs/E Balligand/E Meerbeek 26,460 26,450 26,550 79,460 2

HAR C Bateman/A Carvell/G Thomas 25,250 25,450 25,980 76,680 3

GDPC L Rodrigues/M Manso/R Martins 26,000 25,570 24,200 75,770 4

GDSC G Carvalho/M Santos/J Carlos 23,880 24,890 25,610 74,380 5

AAC A Fontes/A Mendes/C Rodrigues 22,850 24,270 24,120 71,240 6

Combined Prelims



MIAC 2010
9-16 M2 Final

Team Men Pairs AG Dif Pen Art Exe FIN A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4

KED C Childs/J Underdown 10,000 0,00 8,95 9,20 28,150 8,5 9,2 9,0 8,9 9,3 9,0 9,1 9,4

ACC F Gomes/A Pina 9,800 1,90 7,00 7,40 22,300 6,7 7,0 7,4 7,0 7,4 7,5 7,4 7,2

ZWO M Witvoet/L Van Dam 10,000 0,00 8,50 9,15 27,650 8,4 8,9 8,4 8,6 9,3 8,5 9,0 9,4

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

Team Men Pairs AG Final Rank

KED C Childs/J Underdown 28,150 1

ZWO M Witvoet/L Van Dam 27,650 2

ACC F Gomes/A Pina 22,300 3

0,000 4

0,000 4

0,000 4

0,000 4

0,000 4

Team Men Pairs AG Final Rank

KED C Childs/J Underdown 28,150 1

ZWO M Witvoet/L Van Dam 27,650 2

ACC F Gomes/A Pina 22,300 3

Final


